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POPCORN TOFFEE APPLE & CINNAMON 335G

SKU: U124.6023

Categories: Bar Snacks & Nuts, Catering Pack

Tags: apple and cinnamon, apple popcorn, cinnamon popcorn,

flavoured popcorn, fruity popcorn, gluten free popcorn, popcorn,

sweet popcorn, toffee popcorn

Pack size 1 x 335g |

Smooth toffee coating with seasoned golden delicious apple, sprinkled with cinnamon.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in an environment that handles celery, eggs, soya, mustard, peanuts, sesame seeds, tree nuts, gluten and

sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/catering-pack-bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/apple-and-cinnamon/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/apple-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/cinnamon-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/flavoured-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/fruity-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gluten-free-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/sweet-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/toffee-popcorn/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1883

Calories 451

Fat (g) 22

Sat. fat (g) 14

Carbohydrate (g) 65

Sugar (g) 42

Protein (g) 3

Salt (g) 0.44

INGREDIENTS

Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Apple Fruit Pieces (4%) {Concentrated Apple Puree, Concentrated

Lemon Juice, Fructose, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent Pectin}, Cinnamon, Natural Apple Flavour.


